Salve Regina University

Digital Commons @ Salve Regina

Series 3. Interior furnishings and objects, RI, 1882-1897

Goelet Family Papers

11-22-1893

Receipt from Allard & Sons to Robert Goelet on account of Ogden Goelet (duplicate)

Allard & Sons

Jules Allard Fils

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.salve.edu/goelet-interior

Recommended Citation

Allard & Sons and Jules Allard Fils, "Receipt from Allard & Sons to Robert Goelet on account of Ogden Goelet (duplicate)" (1893). *Series 3. Interior furnishings and objects, RI, 1882-1897.* 34. https://digitalcommons.salve.edu/goelet-interior/34

Rights Statement

EDUCATIONAL USE PERMITTED

In Copyright - Educational Use Permitted. URI: http://rightsstatements.org/vocab/InC-EDU/1.0/

This Item is protected by copyright and/or related rights. You are free to use this Item in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. In addition, no permission is required from the rights-holder(s) for educational uses. For other uses, you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s).

Gold Medal Legion of Honor! 1878. International Exhibition 1878. Allard & Sons, 304 Fifth Avenue. Paris. New York Nov. 22 1893 52 Rue de Châteaudun Received from ab Moberts Goelet "En thousand dollars ?. to credit of account of est? Odoler Goelet on Mills rendered as per Statement dated Hoo 21/ Hith best though Illard & Jour

Allard Hous Paid & 2000